Rank 24H Result

1 221,567

2 211,49

3 202,144
4 187,045

5 176,111

6 173,651

7 173,651

8 172,202

9 163,812
10 154,161
11 154,316
12 140,657
13 137,35

14 132,038
15 130,824
16 116,145
17 115,486
18 113,716
19 108,98

20 103,969
21 53,789
Rank 12H Result

1 122,533,00
2 104,565,80
3 99,542,88
4 97,578,92
5 97,016,92
6 94,238,96
7 86,812,08
8 86,619,60
9 85,980,60
10 83,126,16
11 82,295,16
12 80,712,68
13 77,703,24
14 75,796,76
15 57,467,56
16 25,672,08
Rank 6H  Result

1 84,102

split 12h
135,695
127,137
107,578
101,465
108,8
102,688
100,243
97,798
118,58
92,908
92,908
90,463
84,351
74,571
96,575
74,571
66,013
69,681
69,681
84,351

Split 12h

Split 12h

split 6h
73,348
70,903
59,901
55,011
62,346
57,456
57,456
52,566
62,346
51,344
53,789
48,899
48,899
45,231
58,679
45,231
37,896
42,786
44,009
51,344

Split 6h
72,126
58,679
53,789
52,566
52,566
57,456
46,454
47,676
45,231
45,231
48,899
45,231
42,786
46,454
41,564

Split 6h

Name
Kurtinecz
Farkas
Naoian
Rusu
Jiarca
Buda
Attila
Stanilova
Ciorescu
Frigura
Musta
Constantin
Zidaru
Bolboaca
Preda
Lenard
Constantin
Cuciula
Cerna
Marian
Guler

Name
Butum
lanas
Simion
Ursachi
Miculescu
Minzatu
Mateescu
TALPAU
Beian
Covaciu
Andrejevic¢
Gollent
Cozminco
Cioata
Scridon
Grigore

Name
Gorgan

First Name
Brandon
Razvan
Paul
Razvan
Adrian
Flavius Adrian
Badics
Gergana
Octavian
Vasile
Ovidiu
Nicu Daniel
Dan
Roland
Alina

Teri

Codrin
loan

loana
Calin

Mara

First Name
Razvan
Ramona
Florin Silviu
Irina

Dana

Vasile Florin
Nicu

CUTA

Raluca
Voichita
Vitomir
Simona
Daniela-Alina
Mircea Alexandru
Daniel

Radu

First Name
Claudiu
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Country
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Country
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Country
ROU

Town

Cluj Napoca
Timisoara
Cluj Napoca
Timisoara
Oradea
Timisoara

Bucuresti
Solca
Oradea
Sibiu

Pitesti

Targu Mures
Timisoara
Santana de Mures
Sanpetru
Timisoara
Timisoara
Bucuresti
Giroc

Town
Ghimbav
Timisoara
Dudu
Bucuresti
Sannicolau Mare
Timisoara
Pitesti
Bucuresti
Cluj-Napoca
Hunedoara

Timisoara
Timisoara
Timisoara
Arad

Domnesti

Town
Cluj Napoca

DoOB

1997-11-23
1984-01-02
1992-05-02
1981-01-24
1979-02-25
1980-08-22
1971-01-01
1981-05-15
1992-12-06
1963-12-23
1979-02-11
1981-04-29
1978-06-14
1987-08-02
1987-07-01
1995-12-24
1967-06-27
1967-12-21
1981-10-20
1986-06-07
1977-01-04

DOB

1991-09-04
1981-05-25
1980-12-01
1991-03-18
1975-08-05
1973-08-12
1979-12-18
1970-12-30
1989-03-31
1968-03-22
1961-09-23
1973-04-08
1984-11-12
1991-07-05
1974-06-19
1967-11-29

DOB
1990-02-13

Race
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H
24H

Race
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H
12H

Race
6H

Date
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Date
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Date
21-22.05.2022

Place/Country

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Place/Country

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Place/Country
Timisoara, Romania

Race name
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24

Race name
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24

Race name
S24
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Rank
12h Relay-
2 persons

1

12h Relay -
4 persons

74,797
74,401
72,346
70,866
69,636
68,731
65,388
65,164
64,566
63,498
61,558
59,035
56,03

52,61

52,038
43,109
42,847
37,896
35,451

Relay

125,347

110,679

105,784

101,231

78,992

103,34

Relay Race
Name

D&D

2RO

G-Rock

Vulturul si
Dragonul

AS Team

Superstars

Surlea
Harsan
Zbirnea
Popescu
Mateuca
lvasc

Rusu
Dobrita
Ungvari
Zuaiter
Dascal
Ursu

On

Hriscu
Onofreiasa
Beke
Onofreiasa
Pescaru
Prodan

Name

Posdarie
Budea
Bogdan
Preda
Calenic
Guler
Tutunaru
Trif
Gollent
Petrescu

Bledea
lonesi
Adam
Grigoras

Claudiu Aurelian
Paul

Natalia
Laura-Diana
Dumitru

Dana Maria
Adrian-Alexandru
lonela Viorica
Gabriel

Mona

Sergiu

Adina

Dan
Dan-Alexandru
Daniel
Alexandru
Corina

Mihaela

Costel Adrian

First Name

Dragos
Daniel Florin
Rodica Emilia
Robert
Andra

Mara

Daniel
Claudiu
Simona
Adriana

Bibiana

Luminita lonela
Manuela Adriana
Ana

gETTLLLLETETE TSI ML M TNL L

M/F

Mixt
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ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Country

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Buzau

Cluj Napoca
lacobeni
Cluj Napoca
Craiova
Dumbravita
Brasov
Drdgasani
Chisineu-Cris
Cluj Napoca
Cluj Napoca
Hunedoara
Timisoara
Busteni
Dumbravita
Timisoara
Dumbravita
Bucuresti
Cisnddie

Town

ARAD
ARAD
Timisoara
Timisoara
Giroc
Giroc
Timisoara
Aninoasa
Timisoara
Timisoara

CHISODA-GIROC
Timisoara
Timisoara

SAG

1988-04-12
1987-10-29
1990-01-11
1993-08-04
1984-04-13
1985-02-06
1990-03-11
1987-09-10
1977-10-22
1989-06-21
1976-04-11
1970-05-07
1970-08-13
1998-04-18
1988-04-07
1987-01-14
1988-01-26
1985-09-25
1990-11-02

DOB

1982-10-08
1982-06-13
1988-01-01
1984-03-07
1986-01-07
1977-01-04
1987-03-03
1990-07-14
1973-04-08
1987-03-18

1973-10-19
1980-06-04
1980-06-08
1973-08-02

6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H

Race

12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay

12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay
12H Relay

21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Date

21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Place/Country

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24

Race name

S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24

S24
S24
S24
S24
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Result

3:17:18.13
3:19:30.88
3:50:07.54
3:55:24.76
4:03:55.31
4:12:25.31
5:31:37.67
5:41:52.61
32:44.15

2:47:39.62
2:30:56.38

Result

8:26:47.40
10:19:17.23
10:26:28.65
12:51:00.74
21:32:02.66
7:47:19.91

Split 50 km

Split 50 km

3:55:58.21
4:19:43.66
4:19:35.36
4:57:56.37
3:58:12.18
4:17:53.84

Name

Stoica
Crainic
Balan
Dragomir
Macovei
Todea
Junc
Gavagiuc
Zaro
Moisa
Derevlean

Name

Mares
Borcan
Dumitrascu
ROBERT
Tanase
Popa

First Name

Silviu

Andrei Marius
Nicolae
Liliana Maria
lonela
Bogdan
Adrian
Cosmin
Anita Claudia
loan

Vasile

First Name

Emanuel Casian
Cristian Laurentiu
Daniel

COSTEA
Gheorghe
George

M/F Country

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
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M/F Country

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

L L

Town

Brasov
Balcesti
Bistrita
Caransebes
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Oravita
Timisoara
Timisoara
Bucuresti
Bucuresti

Town

Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Timisoara
Baraolt
Pitesti
Focsani

DOB

DOB

Race

1988-08-13 50 km
1988-11-21 50 km
1985-06-19 50 km
1990-06-15 50 km
1982-06-20 50 km
1986-01-28 50 km
1986-05-17 50 km
1982-07-23 50 km
1999-12-07 50 km
1968-06-05 50 km
1999-12-01 50 km

Race

1992-04-16 100 km
1971-01-30 100 km
1982-07-30 100 km
1986-04-27 100 km
1980-04-02 100 km
1996-12-22 100 km

Kind

D X XV X XV XXV XWXV XX XID

Kind

D~ X X XX I

Date

21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Date

21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022
21-22.05.2022

Place/Country

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Place/Country

Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania
Timisoara, Romania

Race name

S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24

Race name

S24
S24
S24
S24
S24
S24



